STANDINGS
Bellin Health - Host Company

XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)
Schneider

Green Bay Packaging
UnitedHealthcare

Associated Bank

Green Bay Area Public Schools

Brown County

Oshkosh Corporation

Humana

Amcor

CONNECT, powered by American Family Ins
Festival Foods

J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc.

Food Safety Net Services

X-Large Company (650-1499 employees)
Paper Converting Machine Company
NWTC

Natures Way

Ariens Co

Kl

Wisconsin Public Service
Ahlstrom-Munksjo

City of Green Bay

UW-Green Bay

SECURA Insurance Companies

Green Bay Southwest High School
Salelytics

Georgia Pacific

Large Company (200-649 employees)
Paper Transport

H.J. Martin and Son

NextEra Energy - Point Beach

Foth

LaForce

Radisson Hotel and Conference Center Gree
Green Bay Packers

Bay Towel Family

Tweet/Garot Mechanical

P&G

WG&R Furniture

School District of West De Pere

KBX Logistics

WEL Companies

Unified School District of De Pere
Pomp's Tire Service

Cash Depot

Green Bay YMCA

PARTICIPATION
214

Total Employees
34
23
22
18
13
12
11
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% of Participation

2.93%
2.74%
2.57%
2.25%
2.20%
1.15%
1.13%
1.10%
1.07%
0.33%
0.21%
0.21%
0.14%

6.00%
5.60%
5.34%
5.33%
5.21%
5.20%
5.00%
4.33%
4.00%
3.55%
3.33%
3.11%
3.00%
1.60%
1.50%
1.00%
0.95%
0.89%



Broadway Automotive/Rentals
Hatco Corporation

BelGioioso Cheese

Fox Communities Credit Union
Robinson Inc

Schreiber Home Office

St. Norbert College
KerberRose

Marinette County

Marinette School District
Wisconsin Bank & Trust

Medium Company (100-199 employees)
Dental City

WI Dept. of Natural Resources
Relentless

Constellation

Jacobs

Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo
Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Red Arrow/Kerry

CCCP

Premier Community Bank
Alwin Manufacturing
Treehouse Foods

City of De Pere

HSHS EW IT

WFRV-TV

NEW Water

Fosber America

Johnson Financial Group
Curative Connections

Romo Durable Graphics
Xtreme Trucking

Coldwell Banker REG
Freedom Area School District

Small Company (45-99 employees)
Superior Transport & Logistics
N.E.W. Community Clinic

Seura, Inc.

Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Statior

ISG

Law Firm of Conway, Olejniczak & Jerry, S.C.

FEECO INTERNATIONAL
Zepnick Solutions, Inc.
Lords Dental Studio

M2 Logistics, Inc.

Pace Analytical

Deleers Construction, Inc.
Klemm Tank Lines

REL

0.78%
0.68%
0.67%
0.63%
0.60%
0.55%
0.50%
0.44%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%

12.80%
10.40%
10.00%
8.67%
8.00%
7.00%
5.60%
4.21%
3.33%
2.78%
2.67%
2.67%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
1.96%
1.76%
1.74%
1.67%
1.54%
0.80%
0.71%
0.51%

18.00%
12.70%
12.50%
12.24%
12.00%
10.87%
10.00%
9.43%
8.62%
8.47%
8.00%
7.14%
5.71%
5.45%



Pella WI

Foundations Health and Wholeness
Vos Electric, Inc.
pdsF.U.S.I.O.N.

American Transmission Co.
BioLife-Finger

NielsenlQ

Saputo Cheese - Black Creek
TSI

Bank of Luxemburg

CH Robinson

BioLife Plasma Services - Green Bay Isbell

Wolf River Community Bank
GLC Minerals

X-Small Company (10-44 employees)

Just Orthodontics

Brander Engineering

KWA Family Therapy Center
Professional Control Solutions
UAGB

Total Self Defense

Green Bay Botanical Garden
Somerville

Green Bay Insurance Center
ComedyCity

5.33%
5.00%
4.00%
4.00%
3.08%
2.86%
2.67%
2.22%
2.22%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

25.00%
24.00%
23.08%
12.50%
10.81%
8.00%
5.71%
4.76%
4.55%
4.00%



