STANDINGS	PARTICIPATION
Bellin Health - Host Company	214

XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)	Total Employees
Schneider	34
Green Bay Packaging	23
UnitedHealthcare	22
Associated Bank	18
Green Bay Area Public Schools	13
Brown County	12
Oshkosh Corporation	11
Humana	7
Amcor	5
CONNECT, powered by American Family In	is 5
Festival Foods	2
J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc.	1
Food Safety Net Services	1

## X-Large Company (650-1499 employees) % of Participation

Paper Converting Machine Company	2.93%
NWTC	2.74%
Natures Way	2.57%
Ariens Co	2.25%
KI	2.20%
Wisconsin Public Service	1.15%
Ahlstrom-Munksjo	1.13%
City of Green Bay	1.10%
UW-Green Bay	1.07%
SECURA Insurance Companies	0.33%
Green Bay Southwest High School	0.21%
Salelytics	0.21%
Georgia Pacific	0.14%

## Large Company (200-649 employees)

Paper Transport	6.00%
H.J. Martin and Son	5.60%
NextEra Energy - Point Beach	5.34%
Foth	5.33%
LaForce	5.21%
Radisson Hotel and Conference Center Gree	5.20%
Green Bay Packers	5.00%
Bay Towel Family	4.33%
Tweet/Garot Mechanical	4.00%
P&G	3.55%
WG&R Furniture	3.33%
School District of West De Pere	3.11%
KBX Logistics	3.00%
WEL Companies	1.60%
Unified School District of De Pere	1.50%
Pomp's Tire Service	1.00%
Cash Depot	0.95%
Green Bay YMCA	0.89%

Broadway Automotive/Rentals	0.78%
Hatco Corporation	0.68%
BelGioioso Cheese	0.67%
Fox Communities Credit Union	0.63%
Robinson Inc	0.60%
Schreiber Home Office	0.55%
St. Norbert College	0.50%
KerberRose	0.44%
Marinette County	0.40%
Marinette School District	0.40%
Wisconsin Bank & Trust	0.40%

Medium Company (100-199 employees)

Medium Company (100-199 employees)	
Dental City	12.80%
WI Dept. of Natural Resources	10.40%
Relentless	10.00%
Constellation	8.67%
Jacobs	8.00%
Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo	7.00%
Wisconsin Department of Transportation	5.60%
Red Arrow/Kerry	4.21%
СССР	3.33%
Premier Community Bank	2.78%
Alwin Manufacturing	2.67%
Treehouse Foods	2.67%
City of De Pere	2.00%
HSHS EW IT	2.00%
WFRV-TV	2.00%
NEW Water	1.96%
Fosber America	1.76%
Johnson Financial Group	1.74%
Curative Connections	1.67%
Romo Durable Graphics	1.54%
Xtreme Trucking	0.80%
Coldwell Banker REG	0.71%
Freedom Area School District	0.51%

## Small Company (45-99 employees)

Superior Transport & Logistics	18.00%
N.E.W. Community Clinic	12.70%
Seura, Inc.	12.50%
Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Station	12.24%
ISG	12.00%
Law Firm of Conway, Olejniczak & Jerry, S.C.	10.87%
FEECO INTERNATIONAL	10.00%
Zepnick Solutions, Inc.	9.43%
Lords Dental Studio	8.62%
M2 Logistics, Inc.	8.47%
Pace Analytical	8.00%
DeLeers Construction, Inc.	7.14%
Klemm Tank Lines	5.71%
REL	5.45%

Pella WI	5.33%
Foundations Health and Wholeness	5.00%
Vos Electric, Inc.	4.00%
pdsF.U.S.I.O.N.	4.00%
American Transmission Co.	3.08%
BioLife-Finger	2.86%
NielsenIQ	2.67%
Saputo Cheese - Black Creek	2.22%
TSI	2.22%
Bank of Luxemburg	0.00%
CH Robinson	0.00%
BioLife Plasma Services - Green Bay Isbell	0.00%
Wolf River Community Bank	0.00%
GLC Minerals	0.00%

## X-Small Company (10-44 employees)

Just Orthodontics	25.00%
Brander Engineering	24.00%
KWA Family Therapy Center	23.08%
Professional Control Solutions	12.50%
UAGB	10.81%
Total Self Defense	8.00%
Green Bay Botanical Garden	5.71%
Somerville	4.76%
Green Bay Insurance Center	4.55%
ComedyCity	4.00%